2023 COBRA Rates - Officers

Choice Plus 100

Employee
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner
EE + Child(ren)
Family
Choice Plus 90
Employee
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner
EE + Child(ren)
Family
Choice Plus 80

Employee
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner
EE + Child(ren)
Family

High Deductible Health Plan
Employee
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner
EE + Child(ren)
Family

Cigna International (International)

Employee
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner
EE + Child(ren)
Family
Cigna International (Stateside)

Employee

EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner
EE + Child(ren)

Family

2023 COBRA Rates

$1,197.00
$2,515.00
$2,276.00
$3,593.00

$1,088.00
$2,287.00
$2,070.00
$3,266.00

$1,034.00
$2,173.00
$1,966.00
$3,103.00

$958.00
$2,012.00
$1,821.00
$2,874.00

$783.07
$1,962.23
$1,838.12
$2,806.33

$1,345.05
$3,071.63
$2,973.87
$4,131.00

2023 Disabled Beneficiaries
Extension Rates (months 19-29)

$1,761.00
$3,699.00
$3,347.00
$5,285.00

$1,601.00
$3,363.00
$3,044.00
$4,803.00

$1,521.00
$3,195.00
$2,891.00
$4,563.00

$1,409.00
$2,960.00
$2,678.00
$4,227.00

$1,151.58
$2,885.63
$2,703.12
$4,126.95

$1,978.02
$4,517.10
$4,373.34
$6,075.00

2023 COBRA Rates - Post Doctoral Fellows

Choice Plus 80

Employee

EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner
EE + Child(ren)

Family

2023 COBRA Rates

$1,034.00
$2,173.00
$1,966.00
$3,103.00

2023 Disabled Beneficiaries
Extension Rates (months 19-29)

$1,521.00
$3,195.00
$2,891.00
$4,563.00

2023 COBRA Rates - Obama Scholars

0 OBRA Rate e on Rate 0 9-29
Choice Plus 80
Employee $1,376.00 $2,024.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner $1,376.00 $2,024.00
EE + Child(ren) $1,376.00 $2,024.00
Family $1,376.00 $2,024.00




2023 COBRA Rates - Support Staff (Non-union)
2023 Disabled Beneficiaries

2023 COBRA Rates Extension Rates (months 19-29)

Choice Plus 90

Employee $871.00 $1,281.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner $1,830.00 $2,691.00
EE + Child(ren) $1,655.00 $2,435.00
Family $2,614.00 $3,845.00
Choice In-Network
Employee $885.00 $1,302.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner $1,859.00 $2,735.00
EE + Child(ren) $1,682.00 $2,474.00
Family $2,656.00 $3,906.00

2023 COBRA Rates Support Staff (Local 2110)
2023 Disabled Beneficiaries

2023 COBRA Rates Extension Rates (months 19-29)

Choice Plus 90

Employee $871.00 $1,281.00

EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner $1,830.00 $2,691.00

EE + Child(ren) $1,655.00 $2,435.00

Family $2,614.00 $3,845.00
Choice In-Network

Employee $862.00 $1,293.00

EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner $1,810.00 $2,715.00

EE + Child(ren) $1,638.00 $2,457.00

Family $2,586.00 $3,879.00

2023 COBRA Rates - Support Staff (TWU)
2023 Disabled Beneficiaries

2023 COBRA Rates Extension Rates (months 19-29)

Choice Plus 80

Employee $863.00 $1,269.00

EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner $1,813.00 $2,666.00

EE + Child(ren) $1,640.00 $2,412.00

Family $2,590.00 $3,809.00
Choice In-Network

Employee $905.00 $1,331.00

EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner $1,900.00 $2,795.00

EE + Child(ren) $1,720.00 $2,529.00

Family $2,715.00 $3,993.00

2023 COBRA Rates - Support Staff (SSA)
2023 Disabled Beneficiaries

2023 COBRA Rates Extension Rates (months 19-29)

Choice Plus 90

Employee $871.00 $1,281.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner $1,830.00 $2,691.00
EE + Child(ren) $1,655.00 $2,435.00
Family $2,614.00 $3,845.00
Choice In-Network
Employee $905.00 $1,331.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner $1,900.00 $2,795.00
EE + Child(ren) $1,720.00 $2,529.00

Family $2,715.00 $3,993.00




