2023 COBRA Rates - Officers		
		2023 Disabled Beneficiaries
	2023 COBRA Rates	Extension Rates (months 19-29)
Choice Plus 100		
Employee	\$1,197.00	\$1,761.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$2,515.00	\$3,699.00
EE + Child(ren)	\$2,276.00	\$3,347.00
Family	\$3,593.00	\$5,285.00
Choice Plus 90	ψ3,3 9 3.00	ψ3,263.00
Employee	\$1,088.00	\$1,601.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$2,287.00	\$3,363.00
•		The state of the s
EE + Child(ren)	\$2,070.00	\$3,044.00
Family	\$3,266.00	\$4,803.00
Choice Plus 80	# 4.004.00	0.4 50.4 0.0
Employee	\$1,034.00	\$1,521.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$2,173.00	\$3,195.00
EE + Child(ren)	\$1,966.00	\$2,891.00
Family	\$3,103.00	\$4,563.00
High Deductible Health Plan		
Employee	\$958.00	\$1,409.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$2,012.00	\$2,960.00
EE + Child(ren)	\$1,821.00	\$2,678.00
Family	\$2,874.00	\$4,227.00
Cigna International (International)		
Employee	\$783.07	\$1,151.58
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$1,962.23	\$2,885.63
EE + Child(ren)	\$1,838.12	\$2,703.12
Family	\$2,806.33	\$4,126.95
Cigna International (Stateside)	Ψ2,000.00	ψ1,120.00
Employee	\$1,345.05	\$1,978.02
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$3,071.63	\$4,517.10
EE + Child(ren)	\$2,973.87	\$4,373.34
Family	\$4,131.00	\$6,075.00
Fairilly	φ4,131.00	φο,υτο.υυ
2023 COBRA Rates - Post Doo	ctoral Fellows	
		2023 Disabled Beneficiaries
	2023 COBRA Rates	Extension Rates (months 19-29)
Choice Plus 80		
Employee	\$1,034.00	\$1,521.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$2,173.00	\$3,195.00
EE + Child(ren)	\$1,966.00	\$2,891.00
Family	\$3,103.00	\$4,563.00
r army	ψ5,105.00	Ψ+,303.00
2023 COBRA Rates - Obama S	Scholars	
	2022 CODDA B	2023 Disabled Beneficiaries
Ohaina Plua 00	2023 COBRA Rates	Extension Rates (months 19-29)
Choice Plus 80	#4.070.00	# 0.004.00
Employee	\$1,376.00	\$2,024.00
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$1,376.00	\$2,024.00
EE + Child(ren)	\$1,376.00	\$2,024.00
Family	\$1,376.00	\$2,024.00

2023 COBRA Rates - Support Staff (Non-union)			
		2023 Disabled Beneficiaries	
	2023 COBRA Rates	Extension Rates (months 19-29)	
Choice Plus 90			
Employee	\$871.00	\$1,281.00	
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$1,830.00	\$2,691.00	
EE + Child(ren)	\$1,655.00	\$2,435.00	
Family	\$2,614.00	\$3,845.00	
Choice In-Network			
Employee	\$885.00	<u>\$1,302.00</u>	
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$1,859.00	<u>\$2,735.00</u>	
EE + Child(ren)	\$1,682.00	<u>\$2,474.00</u>	
Family	\$2,656.00	<u>\$3,906.00</u>	
2023 COBRA Rates Support S	Staff (Local 2110)		
		2023 Disabled Beneficiaries	
	2023 COBRA Rates	Extension Rates (months 19-29)	
Choice Plus 90			
Employee	\$871.00	\$1,281.00	
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$1,830.00	\$2,691.00	
EE + Child(ren)	\$1,655.00	\$2,435.00	
Family	\$2,614.00	\$3,845.00	
Choice In-Network			
Employee	\$862.00	\$1,293.00	
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$1,810.00	\$2,715.00	
EE + Child(ren)	\$1,638.00	\$2,457.00	
Family	\$2,586.00	\$3,879.00	
2023 COBRA Rates - Support	Staff (TWU)		
		2023 Disabled Beneficiaries	
	2023 COBRA Rates	Extension Rates (months 19-29)	
Choice Plus 80			
Employee	\$863.00	\$1,269.00	
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$1,813.00	\$2,666.00	
EE + Child(ren)	\$1,640.00	\$2,412.00	
Family	\$2,590.00	\$3,809.00	
Choice In-Network			
Employee	\$905.00	\$1,331.00	
EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$1,900.00	\$2,795.00	
EE + Child(ren)	\$1,720.00	\$2,529.00	
Family	\$2,715.00	\$3,993.00	
2023 COBRA Rates - Support	Staff (SSA)		
• •		2023 Disabled Beneficiaries	
	2023 COBRA Rates	Extension Rates (months 19-29)	
Choice Plus 90			
		*	
Employee	\$871.00	\$1,281.00	
	\$871.00 \$1,830.00	\$1,281.00 \$2,691.00	
Employee		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Employee EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner	\$1,830.00	\$2,691.00	
Employee EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner EE + Child(ren)	\$1,830.00 \$1,655.00	\$2,691.00 \$2,435.00	
Employee EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner EE + Child(ren) Family	\$1,830.00 \$1,655.00	\$2,691.00 \$2,435.00	
Employee EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner EE + Child(ren) Family Choice In-Network	\$1,830.00 \$1,655.00 \$2,614.00 \$905.00	\$2,691.00 \$2,435.00 \$3,845.00	
Employee EE + Spouse/Domestic Partner EE + Child(ren) Family Choice In-Network Employee	\$1,830.00 \$1,655.00 \$2,614.00	\$2,691.00 \$2,435.00 \$3,845.00 \$1,331.00	